Position

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Nursing Faculty, YC

Administrative Secretary |

Cat Nursing Faculty, YC

Clerical Assistant

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

YC-Nursing

Total Wages

$125,485

$98,753

$96,101

$89,252

$48,221

$47,413

$26,651

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,655
$24,452
$24,233
$23,675
$21,628

$11,599

$9,726



