Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$125,485	\$26,655
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$98,753	\$24,452
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$96,101	\$24,233
Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$89,252	\$23,675
Administrative Secretary I		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$48,221	\$21,628
Cat Nursing Faculty, YC		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$47,413	\$11,599
Clerical Assistant		Yuba Community College District	YC-Nursing	\$26,651	\$9,726